Question: 1

Which of the following Technical Deployment Option has single application runs in a single schema, and in a single SAP HANA database as part of an SAP HANA system? Please choose the correct answer. Response:

A. Single Application on One System (SCOS)

- B. Multiple Components on one Database (MCOD)
- C. SAP HANA with Virtualization
- D. Technical Co-Deployment

Answer: A

Question: 2

You are setting up a disaster recovery system using system replication. You want the transaction processing of the primary system to be suspended if the network to the secondary system fails. What log replication mode must you use? Please choose the correct answer. Response:

A. async B. full sync C. syncmem D. sync

Answer: B

Question: 3

When connected to the SAP HANA database, which hdbsql command displays general information about the database? Choose the correct answer. Response:

A. ∖di B. ∖s C. \c D. \a

Answer: B

Question: 4

Which steps can be combined in a DMO procedure, targeting an AS ABAP 7.50 based SAP system? There are 2 correct answers to this question. Response:

A. Performing an SAP software update

B. Migrating to a target database, e.g. SAP HANA

- C. Performing a Unicode conversion
- D. Performing a database upgrade of the source database

Answer: AB

Question: 5

You receive a new system from your hardware partner with SAP HANA 2.0 multitenant database containers preinstalled.

What is a prerequisite to guarantee secure encryption of the data volumes?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

A. Change the generated SSFS master key for the whole database instance.

B. Change the generated password of the SYSTEM user.

C. Update the connection information stored in the hdbuserstore.

D. Regenerate the encryption root keys for the internal application encryption.

Answer: A

Question: 6

How many tiers do you usually find in an SAP HANA application? There are 2 correct answers to this question. Response:

A. 1

B. 2

C. 3

D. 4

Answer: BC

Question: 7

In which circumstances do you create a column store table? There are 3 correct answers to this question. Response:

- A. When the calculations are based on a small number of columns
- B. When accessing complete records
- C. When aggregations or fast search is required
- D. When the table has a large number of columns

Answer: ACD

Question: 8

Which option do you choose to protect your SAP HANA scale-out system using host auto-failover? Please choose the correct answer. Response:

A. System replication

- B. Standby node
- C. Storage replication
- D. Automatic savepoint

Answer: B

Question: 9

Which files are created after unpacking the SAP HANA Cockpit .SAR File? There are 2 correct answers to this question. Response:

A. Configuration File

- B. Signature File
- C. hdblcm.sh File

Answer: BC